RG-174 RF Coax
Cable assemblies
RG174/U-50 Ohm Coaxial Cables
Part Number Description Lenth
CCSMA-MM-6 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 6”
CCSMA-MM-12 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 12”
CCSMA-MM-18 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 18”
CCSMA-MM-24 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 24”
CCSMA-MM-36 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 36”
CCSMA-MM-48 RG174 Cable, SMA Male/Male 48”
CCBNS-MM-18 RG174 Cable, SMA/BNC Male/Male 18”
CCBNS-MM-36 RG174 Cable, SMA/BNC Male/Male 36”
CCADP-MM-6 RG174 Cable, SMA/2.1mm Male/Male 6”
CCSMACL-MC-24 RG174 Cable, SMA to Alligator Clips 24”
CCBNCCL-MC-30 RG174 Cable, BNC to Alligator Clips 30”
Features:
Strain Relief: Adhesive shrink tubing over crimp area
Center Conductor: 26 AWG bare copper covered steel